
嘉義長庚紀念醫院

禁止遙控無人機飛航活動區域
一、禁止區域
(A)
23.462288,120.286851;
23.462494,120.285070;
23.463567,120.285628;
23.463252,120.286969;
(B)
23.464299,120.285158;
23.464590,120.283388;
23.465426,120.283533;
23.465210,120.285303;
(C)
23.467134,120.283892;
23.466681,120.284643;
23.465633,120.284450;
23.465760,120.283649;
以上座標所圍設紅框區域。
二、禁止時間：
113年7月19日至
113年12月31日止
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